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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  21   Girls Discus Throw

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Kennesaw MountainCain, Kayla  11 ________________________1
Kennesaw Mountainkirk, mogan   9 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainHollinworth, Emily  12 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainWalters, Brianna   9 ________________________4
HillgroveCollins, Joyia   9 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolAlexander, Hanisha  12 ________________________6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Kennesaw MountainTaylor, Aysia   9 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolLewis, Tierra  12 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolWilburn, Samaria  10 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainHudson, Kennidie  10 ________________________4
HillgroveBastion, Mo   9 ________________________5
HillgroveSmith, Tyra  10 ________________________6

Event  28   Boys Shot Put

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Kennesaw Mountaincarthan, alan   9 ________________________1
HillgroveSpigner, Jalen   9 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainDiaz, Oscar  11 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolCamese, David   9 ________________________4
HillgroveShelton, Jaxson   9 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolWorlds, Lamont  11 ________________________6

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

HillgroveSimmons, Brandon   9 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainJohnson, Aaron  10 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolPearson, Jacob   9 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolMills, Courtney  10 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolBonner, Daylon  12 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainRivera, Justin  12 ________________________6

Event  23   Girls High Jump

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HillgroveBowling, Riley  10 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainHarris, Kayla  11 ________________________2
Kennesaw Mountainyeager, Bella   9 ________________________3
HillgroveBailey, Soleil   9 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolBaht-Yisrail, Miia  10 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainGough, Chris  10 ________________________6
HillgroveSherman, Nakai  11 ________________________7
Kennesaw MountainPalmer, Faith  12 ________________________8

Event  32   Boys Pole Vault

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HillgroveTillery, Logan  10 ________________________1
HillgroveGriffeth, Tucker   9 ________________________2
HillgroveWoods, Austin  10 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainBetbeze, Jack  12 ________________________4
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  25   Girls Long Jump

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

McEachern High SchoolAllen, Elizabeth  11 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainWilliams, Alysia   9 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainHudson, Alexis  10 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolHunter, Seqouya   9 ________________________4
HillgroveAnderson, India   9 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolAgyin, Victoria   9 ________________________6
HillgroveLee, Brandi   9 ________________________7

________________________8
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

HillgroveMorton, Destiny  10 ________________________1
Kennesaw Mountainwilliams, bria  12 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolCounts, Mahogani  10 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainLoehr, Grace   9 ________________________4
HillgroveMcGrady, Brandi  10 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolWilson, Chanel   9 ________________________6
HillgroveOnwuzuruike, MyCheri   9 ________________________7
McEachern High SchoolJones, Cassidi   9 ________________________8

Event  30   Boys Triple Jump

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HillgroveOkonkwo, Chigoziem   9 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolPoole, Jharen  12 ________________________2
HillgroveMcCoy, Layton  11 ________________________3

Event  27   Girls Shot Put

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Kennesaw MountainCain, Kayla  11 ________________________1
Kennesaw Mountainkirk, mogan   9 ________________________2
HillgroveCollins, Joyia   9 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainHollinworth, Emily  12 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainWalters, Brianna   9 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainTaylor, Aysia   9 ________________________6

________________________7
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

HillgroveMcClain, Vallee  10 ________________________1
HillgroveJoseph, Deanne  10 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolAlexander, Hanisha  12 ________________________3
HillgroveIronside, Tejah   9 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolWilburn, Samaria  10 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolLewis, Tierra  12 ________________________6
Kennesaw MountainHudson, Kennidie  10 ________________________7
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  22   Boys Discus Throw

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

HillgroveSpigner, Jalen   9 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolMills, Courtney  10 ________________________2
Kennesaw Mountaincarthan, alan   9 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainJohnson, Aaron  10 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolCamese, David   9 ________________________5

________________________6
Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Kennesaw MountainDiaz, Oscar  11 ________________________1
HillgroveSimmons, Brandon   9 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolWorlds, Lamont  11 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolPearson, Jacob   9 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainRivera, Justin  12 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolBonner, Daylon  12 ________________________6

Event  31   Girls Pole Vault

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HillgroveHines, Claire   9 ________________________1
HillgroveSmith, Athena  10 ________________________2
Kennesaw Mountainsmith, shelby  12 ________________________3

Event  24   Boys High Jump

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kennesaw MountainCannon, Jair   9 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolMitchell, Kyrique  11 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolWesley, Phillip  10 ________________________3
HillgroveEdwards, Kenny  10 ________________________4
HillgroveRivers, Jordan   9 ________________________5
HillgroveWade, Trevin  10 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolColeman, Royale  11 ________________________7
HillgroveSexton, Collin  10 ________________________8
McEachern High SchoolHunt, Brian  12 ________________________9
Kennesaw MountainDunning, Robert  12 ________________________10

Event  29   Girls Triple Jump

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kennesaw MountainWiley, Jelana   9 ________________________1
HillgroveYost, Taelar Kriste   9 ________________________2
HillgroveAnderson, India   9 ________________________3
HillgroveOnwuzuruike, MyCheri   9 ________________________4
HillgroveMorton, Destiny  10 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainWomble, Priscilla  12 ________________________6
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  26   Boys Long Jump

YearName FinalsSchool PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Kennesaw MountainCannon, Jair   9 ________________________1
HillgroveJohnson, Omari  11 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolMarcano, Jah-Maahlik  11 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolMitchell, Kyrique  11 ________________________4
Kennesaw Mountainjones, arias  10 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainThompson, Justin  11 ________________________6
HillgroveNorrington, Blake   9 ________________________7
Kennesaw MountainWilliams, Tayshawn   9 ________________________8
HillgroveJenkins, Xavier   9 ________________________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

McEachern High SchoolYoung, Jeffrey  10 ________________________1
HillgroveOkonkwo, Chigoziem   9 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainWomble, Jason  11 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolWhite, Dwayne   9 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolBridges, Ishmael   9 ________________________5
HillgroveMarshall, Mason  10 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolJones, Nick  11 ________________________7
HillgroveBlack, Demeirre  10 ________________________8
McEachern High SchoolHunt, Brian  12 ________________________9
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  1   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

 ________________________1
BKennesaw Mountain ________________________2
AKennesaw Mountain ________________________3
AHillgrove ________________________4
AMcEachern High School ________________________5
BMcEachern High School ________________________6
CKennesaw Mountain ________________________7
 ________________________8

Event  2   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

 ________________________1
CMcEachern High School ________________________2
AKennesaw Mountain ________________________3
AHillgrove ________________________4
AMcEachern High School ________________________5
BMcEachern High School ________________________6
 ________________________7
 ________________________8

Event  17   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

HillgroveFranklin, Kaitlin  11 ________________________1
HillgroveYoung, Macy  11 ________________________2
HillgroveColeman, Mary Kate  12 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolMurphy, Shanna  10 ________________________4
HillgroveGoodwin, Reagan  10 ________________________5
HillgroveBeasley, Ava  10 ________________________6
HillgroveSmothers, Emma  11 ________________________7
Kennesaw MountainUdell, Katherine  12 ________________________8
Kennesaw MountainYoung, Brady  12 ________________________9

________________________10
McEachern High SchoolLecointe-Wilkinson, Aja  10 ________________________11
Kennesaw MountainHankal, Mattie   9 ________________________12
HillgroveDunaway, Madeline  10 ________________________13
HillgroveMcCall, Kaitlyn   9 ________________________14
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  18   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Kennesaw MountainPolk, Ryan  12 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainLimon, Esteban   9 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainRodriguez, Cristobal  12 ________________________3
HillgroveBrooks, Ethan  11 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainBullock, Will   9 ________________________5
HillgroveStarks, Brandon   9 ________________________6
HillgroveFalvo, Patrick   9 ________________________7
HillgroveScott, Skylar  10 ________________________8
HillgroveSykes, Trevor  11 ________________________9

________________________10
McEachern High SchoolKaba, Aboubakar  11 ________________________11
McEachern High SchoolJordan, Robert  10 ________________________12
HillgroveMendez, Tyler  11 ________________________13
Kennesaw MountainLyons, Greyson  11 ________________________14
HillgrovePowell, Immanuel  10 ________________________15
Kennesaw Mountainruotdo, caleb  10 ________________________16
Kennesaw MountainZakezauski, John  10 ________________________17

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

Kennesaw MountainPayne, Andrea   9 ________________________3
HillgroveRodgers, Raeon   9 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainKerstine, Avery   9 ________________________5

________________________6
________________________7
________________________8

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

HillgroveMoore, Nyla   9 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainWalters, Cynney   9 ________________________2
HillgroveGibson, Madyson  11 ________________________3
HillgroveStenson, Lauren   9 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolLee, Zaria   9 ________________________5
HillgroveLaidlaw, Francis   9 ________________________6
HillgroveCid, Taili  11 ________________________7
McEachern High SchoolCoates, Gwendolyn  11 ________________________8

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

McEachern High SchoolPotts, Genuine   9 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainLawrence, Matt  12 ________________________4
Kennesaw Mountainjones, arias  10 ________________________5

________________________6
________________________7
________________________8
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash)

________________________1
HillgroveHogan, Austin  10 ________________________2
HillgroveHardin, Bobby   9 ________________________3
Kennesaw Mountainmcilvane, sean   9 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolMarcano, Jah-Maahlik  11 ________________________5
HillgroveStill, Dhimani  10 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolWeems, Marquez   9 ________________________7

________________________8
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

HillgroveBlack, Demeirre  10 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolYoung, Jeffrey  10 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolThompson, Demetric  10 ________________________3
HillgroveHill, Nathan  10 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolDavis, Amir  10 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolBridges, Ishmael   9 ________________________6
HillgroveWilliams, Devan  10 ________________________7
McEachern High SchoolMosely, Johnny  10 ________________________8

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

Kennesaw MountainWilliams, Alysia   9 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolStargent, Courtney  11 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainDuncan, Erica   9 ________________________5
HillgroveOnwuzuruike, MyCheri   9 ________________________6

________________________7
________________________8

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

________________________1
Kennesaw MountainJohnson, Edee  11 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolJohnson, Zion   9 ________________________3
HillgroveMeriweather, Destiny  10 ________________________4
HillgroveMorton, Destiny  10 ________________________5
HillgroveAnderson, India   9 ________________________6

________________________7
________________________8

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

HillgroveLee, Brandi   9 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolJones, Cassidi   9 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolWilson, Chanel   9 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolBurke, Alexis  10 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolHunter, Seqouya   9 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolAgyin, Victoria   9 ________________________6
HillgroveStewart, Savannah   9 ________________________7
McEachern High SchoolWiggins, Miasia  11 ________________________8
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

Kennesaw MountainJones, Tanner  12 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolVanjohnson, Timothy  10 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainThomas, Darius   9 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolPowell, Justin   9 ________________________6

________________________7
________________________8

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Kennesaw Mountainmason, george  11 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainCannon, Jair   9 ________________________2
HillgroveMcCoy, Khalif   9 ________________________3
HillgroveWalker, Bennitt  11 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolMills, Corey  10 ________________________5
Kennesaw Mountainmack, tony   9 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolJones, Nick  11 ________________________7
Kennesaw MountainWicks, Octavian  11 ________________________8

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

McEachern High SchoolHolmes, Jaquae  10 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolMills, Courtney  10 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolGoshay, Jalen  10 ________________________3
HillgroveCollins, Xavier  10 ________________________4
HillgroveMarshall, Mason  10 ________________________5
HillgroveJenkins, Xavier   9 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolWhite, Dwayne   9 ________________________7
HillgroveWorthy, Jared   9 ________________________8

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

HillgroveOberlton, Mikayla  10 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainAuguste, Arielle  11 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainNorwood, Deja  11 ________________________5
HillgroveYost, Taelar Kriste   9 ________________________6

________________________7
________________________8

Event  8   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

HillgroveRivers, Jordan   9 ________________________1
HillgroveNelson, Hugh  10 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainThompson, Justin  11 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainDunning, Robert  12 ________________________4
HillgroveMcHenry, Ari  10 ________________________5
HillgroveHogan, Austin  10 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolYoung, Jeffrey  10 ________________________7

________________________8



McEachern High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:00 PM  3/25/2015  Page 5

McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  15   Girls 800 Meter Run

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

HillgroveFranklin, Kaitlin  11 ________________________1
HillgroveMcGrady, Brandi  10 ________________________2
HillgroveJohnson, Lelani  10 ________________________3
HillgroveSkeffers, Camille  10 ________________________4
HillgroveHenry, Kiara  10 ________________________5
HillgroveYoung, Macy  11 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolSmith, Alyssia  10 ________________________7
McEachern High SchoolLee, Zaria   9 ________________________8
Kennesaw MountainUdell, Katherine  12 ________________________9

________________________10
Kennesaw MountainYoung, Brady  12 ________________________11

Event  16   Boys 800 Meter Run

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

McEachern High SchoolIgwe, Derek   9 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolMoore, Jahlen  12 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolStewart, Shannon   9 ________________________3
HillgroveWillis, Jackson  11 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolVanjohnson, Timothy  10 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainDavis, Trey   9 ________________________6
HillgroveBrooks, Ethan  11 ________________________7
Kennesaw MountainMercado, Giovanny  12 ________________________8
HillgroveKnight, Xavier  11 ________________________9

________________________10
HillgroveFariyike, Oluburmi  11 ________________________11

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

HillgroveMitchell, Jaison  12 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainHong, Michael  10 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainGreenidge, Christopher  10 ________________________3
HillgroveJohnson, Jaja   9 ________________________4
HillgrovePowell, Immanuel  10 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolBritton, Kristopher  10 ________________________6
HillgroveSykes, Trevor  11 ________________________7
Kennesaw MountainZimmer, Noah  11 ________________________8
McEachern High SchoolJordan, Robert  10 ________________________9

________________________10
McEachern High SchoolNixon, Myles   9 ________________________11

Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

McEachern High SchoolStewart, Nija   9 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainPayne, Andrea   9 ________________________4
HillgroveCid, Taili  11 ________________________5

________________________6
________________________7
________________________8
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  9   Girls 200 Meter Dash)

________________________1
McEachern High SchoolAgyin, Victoria   9 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolCoates, Gwendolyn  11 ________________________3
HillgroveMeriweather, Destiny  10 ________________________4
HillgroveBowling, Riley  10 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolStargent, Courtney  11 ________________________6
Kennesaw MountainKerstine, Avery   9 ________________________7

________________________8
Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Kennesaw MountainDuncan, Erica   9 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolWilson, Chanel   9 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolBurke, Alexis  10 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolHunter, Seqouya   9 ________________________4
HillgroveStewart, Savannah   9 ________________________5
McEachern High SchoolWiggins, Miasia  11 ________________________6
HillgroveGibson, Madyson  11 ________________________7
HillgroveMoore, Nyla   9 ________________________8

Event  10   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

McEachern High SchoolHall, Adam   9 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainThomas, Darius   9 ________________________4
HillgroveMcKinney, Christian   9 ________________________5

________________________6
________________________7
________________________8

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Kennesaw MountainRieke, cole   9 ________________________1
HillgroveJohnson, Omari  11 ________________________2
HillgroveSmith, Gabe   9 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolMosely, Johnny  10 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolPotts, Genuine   9 ________________________5
HillgroveBoyo, Brandon  10 ________________________6
HillgroveBarden, Chase  10 ________________________7
Kennesaw Mountainjones, arias  10 ________________________8

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

McEachern High SchoolLewis, Dominic  11 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolGoshay, Jalen  10 ________________________2
HillgroveCollins, Xavier  10 ________________________3
McEachern High SchoolWhite, Dwayne   9 ________________________4
Kennesaw MountainLawrence, Matt  12 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainJones, Tanner  12 ________________________6
McEachern High SchoolBridges, Ishmael   9 ________________________7
McEachern High SchoolThompson, Demetric  10 ________________________8
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McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  11   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

Kennesaw MountainHarris, Kayla  11 ________________________3
HillgroveYost, Taelar Kriste   9 ________________________4
HillgroveBailey, Soleil   9 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainWalters, Cynney   9 ________________________6

________________________7
________________________8

Event  12   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

________________________1
________________________2

HillgroveMcHenry, Ari  10 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainThompson, Justin  11 ________________________4
HillgroveNorrington, Blake   9 ________________________5

________________________6
________________________7
________________________8

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

________________________1
HillgroveHogan, Austin  10 ________________________2
McEachern High SchoolYoung, Jeffrey  10 ________________________3
Kennesaw MountainDunning, Robert  12 ________________________4
McEachern High SchoolDavis, Amir  10 ________________________5
HillgroveMcCoy, Layton  11 ________________________6
HillgroveNelson, Hugh  10 ________________________7

________________________8

Event  19   Girls 3200 Meter Run

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

McEachern High SchoolMurphy, Shanna  10 ________________________1
McEachern High SchoolLecointe-Wilkinson, Aja  10 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainVaupel, Zoe   9 ________________________3
HillgroveGray, Ashton  11 ________________________4



McEachern High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:00 PM  3/25/2015  Page 8

McEachern Tri-Meet - 3/25/2015
McEachern HS, Powder Springs, GA

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  20   Boys 3200 Meter Run

YearName FinalsSchool PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Kennesaw MountainBeno, David  12 ________________________1
Kennesaw MountainKindler, Morris   9 ________________________2
Kennesaw MountainSporidis, Yanni  10 ________________________3
HillgroveMinch, Mark  12 ________________________4
HillgroveBensley, Cameron  10 ________________________5
Kennesaw MountainGriffin, Chris  12 ________________________6
Kennesaw MountainLyons, Greyson  11 ________________________7
HillgroveOkoro, Udochi  10 ________________________8
McEachern High SchoolKaba, Aboubakar  11 ________________________9

________________________10
Kennesaw MountainWarren, Joshua  10 ________________________11
HillgroveMachado, Thomas   9 ________________________12
Kennesaw MountainDavis, Trey   9 ________________________13
HillgroveShelton, Jalen  10 ________________________14
HillgroveTowler, Andrew  10 ________________________15
HillgroveWhritenour, Matthew   9 ________________________16
Kennesaw MountainZimmer, Noah  11 ________________________17
HillgroveTaylor, Nicholas  10 ________________________18

Event  3   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

 ________________________1
 ________________________2
AMcEachern High School ________________________3
AHillgrove ________________________4
AKennesaw Mountain ________________________5
BMcEachern High School ________________________6
 ________________________7
 ________________________8

Event  4   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team FinalsRelay PlaceLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

 ________________________1
CMcEachern High School ________________________2
AKennesaw Mountain ________________________3
AHillgrove ________________________4
AMcEachern High School ________________________5
BMcEachern High School ________________________6
 ________________________7
 ________________________8
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